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Armiehnstuhl Jeff Bogda grau

Produkbeschreibung

Drehstuhl aus Stoff/Metall, Farbe grau, Masse 60x64x85cm

Farbgruppe:
Material:

Materialart:

Artikelgewicht:

Verkaufseinheit:

Breite:

Tiefe:

Hoéhe:
Sitzhéhe:
Sitztiefe:
Armlehnhéhe:
Farbe:

Serie:

Grau

Metall, Stoff 'Bogda’

(100% Polyester)
Textil
10
Stiick
60 cm
64 cm
85 cm
49 cm
44 cm
67 cm
Grau

Jeff

Gesellschaft und Sitz: Design Mobel GTM AG

Industrie Neuhof 2, CH-3422 Kirchberg, MWST Nr. CHE-113.568.138

(@) mutoni mobel

CHF 280.72 <% cHr 319.00 (12 % gespart)

Lieferzeit 3-4 Wochen

Artikel-Nr.: 95846-70143
Hersteller: Eleonora

14 TAGE A
RUCKGABERECHT ARA




